

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

1. Trening / 1st Practice

Povratak na popis vožnji

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	265	Mattia Sordo	BUGGY 1600	Suzuki 750x2	Sordo Mattia	3	31,450	0,000	0,000
2	151	Philip Stenzl	BUGGY 1600	Alfa Racing VW	Lyconet Racing	3	32,216	0,766	0,766
3	155	Ronald Lieberth	BUGGY 1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winner	3	33,205	0,989	1,755
4	198	Klenancz Szabolcs	BUGGY 1600	Seat	ASC Domsod	3	33,468	0,263	2,018
5	184	Peter Levkuš	BUGGY 1600	Honda	Acrale S.R.O.	3	34,119	0,651	2,669
6	150	Andreas Winner	BUGGY 1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winner	3	34,397	0,278	2,947
7	128	Klenancz Jozsef	BUGGY 1600	Ford	ASC Domsod	3	34,642	0,245	3,192
8	120	Philipp Hoglinger	BUGGY 1600	XBUG 1500	Hoglinger Philipp	3	35,556	0,914	4,106

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.



2. Trening / 2nd Practice

[Povratak na popis vožnji](#)

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	155	Ronald Lieberth	BUGGY1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winner	3	32,954	0,000	0,000
2	265	Mattia Sordo	BUGGY1600	Suzuki 750x2	Sordo Mattia	3	33,106	0,152	0,152
3	150	Andreas Winninger	BUGGY1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winner	3	33,359	0,253	0,405
4	128	Klenancz Jozsef	BUGGY1600	Ford	ASC Domsod	3	33,868	0,509	0,914
5	120	Philipp Hoglinger	BUGGY1600	XBUG 1500	Hoglinger Philipp	3	34,234	0,366	1,280
6	198	Klenancz Szabolcs	BUGGY1600	Seat	ASC Domsod	3	34,317	0,083	1,363
7	184	Peter Levkuš	BUGGY1600	Honda	Acrale S.R.O.	1	34,860	0,543	1,906
8	151	Philip Stenzl	BUGGY1600	Alfa Racing VW	Lyconet Racing	0	DNF	-----	-----

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

1. Trening / 1st Practice

Povratak na popis vožnji

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

or. S.B. os. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.	
1	31	Abraham Karoly	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Ford	Turkevei VSE	3	30,727	0,000	0,000
2	16	Thomas Markus	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Racing Honda	Autocross Team Thomas	3	30,729	0,002	0,002
3	38	Kecskes Roland	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi	ASC Domsod	3	31,314	0,585	0,587
4	34	Klenancz Szabolcs	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi EVO	ASC Domsod	3	31,512	0,198	0,785
5	32	Richard Toth	SUPERBUGGY	Special Audi	TVSE	3	31,793	0,281	1,066
6	29	Marcel Grgič	SUPERBUGGY	Audi 4000	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	32,029	0,236	1,302
7	52	Ivo Bokal	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Romeo 3500	ASC Mustang-Domžale	3	32,033	0,004	1,306
8	54	Janez Zgonec	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Nissan	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	32,089	0,056	1,362
9	19	Giovanni Trincossi	SUPERBUGGY	Ford Cosworth	ASB Speedy Racing	2	32,110	0,021	1,383
10	99	Vigor Grbac	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Audi 4x4	ASK Kastavac	3	32,882	0,772	2,155
11	8	Marko Ravnikar	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Škoda	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	32,902	0,020	2,175
12	1	Robert Kociper	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy VW	ŠK Tornado	3	33,468	0,566	2,741
13	211	Nik Kimovec	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Romeo 3,0 V6	AMD Cerklje	3	35,104	1,636	4,377

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

2. Trening / 2nd Practice



[Povratak na popis vožnji](#)

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	31	Abraham Karoly	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Ford	Turkevei VSE	2	29,531	0,000	0,000
2	16	Thomas Markus	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Racing Honda	Autocross Team Thomas	3	30,152	0,621	0,621
3	29	Marcel Grgič	SUPERBUGGY	Audi 4000	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	31,130	0,978	1,599
4	34	Klenancz Szabolcs	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi EVO	ASC Domsod	3	31,278	0,148	1,747
5	52	Ivo Bokal	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Romeo 3500	ASC Mustang-Domžale	3	31,964	0,686	2,433
6	32	Richard Toth	SUPERBUGGY	Special Audi	TVSE	3	32,242	0,278	2,711
7	1	Robert Kociper	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy VW	ŠK Tornado	3	32,465	0,223	2,934
8	8	Marko Ravnikar	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Škoda	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	32,659	0,194	3,128
9	54	Janez Zgonec	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Nissan	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	3	33,086	0,427	3,555
10	99	Vigor Grbac	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Audi 4x4	ASK Kastavac	3	33,153	0,067	3,622
11	211	Nik Kimovec	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Romeo 3,0 V6	AMD Cerklje	3	35,648	2,495	6,117
12	38	Kecskes Roland	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi	ASC Domsod	0	DNS	-----	-----
13	19	Giovanni Trincossi	SUPERBUGGY	Ford Cosworth	ASB Speedy Racing	0	DNS	-----	-----

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

1. Trening / 1st Practice

Povratak na popis vožnji

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	210	Adam Kis	TA+H	Mitsubishi Colt EVO AX	Levianus Motorsport KFT.	3	33,618	0,000	0,000
2	201	Leopold Popp	TA+H	Ford Focus	Popp Leopold	3	35,785	2,167	2,167
3	230	Metod Knez	TA+H	Mitsubishi EVO VI	AMK Tunjice	1	36,186	0,401	2,568
4	303	Sven Katić	TA+H	Subaru Impreza 4x4	AK Ozalj	3	36,599	0,413	2,981
5	302	Ferdinand Pađen	TA+H	Audi 4x4 2,3 Turbo	AK Svigo	2	39,035	2,436	5,417
6	52	Dražen Katić	TA+H	Renault Megane	AK Ozalj	3	39,266	0,231	5,648
7	55	Mario Muže	TA+H	Peugeot 205	AK Ozalj	3	39,294	0,028	5,676
8	51	Marino Čargonja	TA+H	Seat Ibiza	AK Svigo	3	39,401	0,107	5,783
9	301	Ivo Čizmić	TA+H	AUDI 90 4x4	AK Ozalj	1	40,284	0,883	6,666
10	53	Slaven Klačić	TA+H	Opel Corsa	AK Ozalj	0	DNF	-----	-----

AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

2. Trening / 2nd Practice

Povratak na popis vožnji

REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	210	Adam Kis	TA+H	Mitsubishi Colt EVO AX	Levianus Motorsport KFT.	3	33,463	0,000	0,000
2	201	Leopold Popp	TA+H	Ford Focus	Popp Leopold	3	34,056	0,593	0,593
3	230	Metod Knez	TA+H	Mitsubishi EVO VI	AMK Tunjice	3	35,491	1,435	2,028
4	51	Marino Čargonja	TA+H	Seat Ibiza	AK Svigo	3	36,363	0,872	2,900
5	303	Sven Katić	TA+H	Subaru Impreza 4x4	AK Ozalj	3	37,047	0,684	3,584
6	55	Mario Muže	TA+H	Peugeot 205	AK Ozalj	3	38,835	1,788	5,372
7	53	Slaven Klačić	TA+H	Opel Corsa	AK Ozalj	3	38,917	0,082	5,454
8	301	Ivo Čizmić	TA+H	AUDI 90 4x4	AK Ozalj	3	38,949	0,032	5,486
9	302	Ferdinand Pađen	TA+H	Audi 4x4 2,3 Turbo	AK Svigo	3	39,232	0,283	5,769
10	52	Dražen Katić	TA+H	Renault Megane	AK Ozalj	0	DNS	-----	-----